
Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Девушки 12-14 лет, Трамплин HS 20-49

Федерация прыжков на лыжах с трамплина и лыжного двоеборья Св. обл.

Первенство Свердл. обл. по прыжкам на лыжах с трамплина

Official Results

44

40

3,2

A: Копысов В.К. (1К, Н. Тагил)

B: Бычков С.А. (Н. Тагил, 1К)

C: Кузнецов В.А. (Н. Тагил, 1К)

D: Похилько С.Н. (Н. Тагил, 1К)

E: Зыков С.А. (Н. Тагил, ВК)

Нижний Тагил (RUS)
FRI 19 JUL 2019

Hill Size (HS):

K-Point:

Meter Value:

Паньшина Ю.Ю. (Н. Тагил, ВК)

Гоглов С.В. (Н. Тагил, ВК)

Ходыкин М.Н. (Н. Тагил, ВК)

Secretary of Competition

Chief of Competition

Technical Delegate

Assistant to TD
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Judges Marks
Rank Bib

Name
Club

Nat
Date of birth

Speed
[km/h]

Distance
[m]

Distance
Points A B C D E

Judges
Points

Round
Total

Round
Rank

Total

1. 5

Гай Валерия (III р.)
Свердловская обл., г. 
Новоуральск, ГАПОУ СО УОР №1.

RUS
2005

64,5
65,2

34,5
38,0

42,4
53,6

14,0
15,0

14,5
16,0

14,5
15,5

15,0
15,5

15,0
15,5

44,0
46,5

86,4
100,1

1.
1.

186,5

2. 4

Михайлец Рубина (III р.)
Свердловская обл., г. Н-Тагил, 
ГАУ СО СШОР "Аист".

RUS
2006

64,6
65,2

32,0
34,0

34,4
40,8

13,0
14,0

13,5
14,0

13,0
14,5

14,0
14,5

14,0
14,5

40,5
43,0

74,9
83,8

2.
2.

158,7

3. 3

Ниткина Марина
Свердловская обл., г. Н-Тагил, 
ГАУ СО СШОР "Аист".

RUS
2006

63,4
64,2

29,0
30,0

24,8
28,0

13,0
13,0

13,5
13,5

15,0
14,0

13,0
13,0

12,5
13,5

39,5
40,0

64,3
68,0

3.
3.

132,3

4. 1

Световцева Мария (III р)
Свердловская обл., г. Н-Тагил, 
ГАУ СО СШОР "Аист".

RUS
2007

65,8
65,8

29,0
30,0

24,8
28,0

12,0
13,0

13,0
13,0

13,0
13,5

13,0
13,0

13,0
13,5

39,0
39,5

63,8
67,5

4.
4.

131,3

5. 2

Лавская Ева
Свердловская обл., г. Н-Тагил, 
ГАУ СО СШОР "Аист".

RUS
2008

64,0
64,0

24,0
25,0

8,8
12,0

12,0
12,0

12,5
13,0

12,5
13,0

12,5
12,0

12,5
13,0

37,5
38,0

46,3
50,0

5.
5.

96,3

6. 29

Куликова Виктория
Свердловская обл., г. Н. Тагил, 
ГАУ СО СШОР "Аист".

RUS
2006

64,0
64,6

22,0
24,0

2,4
8,8

12,0
12,0

12,5
12,5

12,5
12,5

12,0
12,0

12,0
13,0

36,5
37,0

38,9
45,8

6.
6.

84,7

Statistics

Distance [m] Speed [km/h] Jumpers / NOCs

Round Gate Falls Min. Max. Avg. Min. Max. Avg. In Starting List Started With results

1st Round 10 0 22,0 34,5 28,4 63,4 65,8 64,4 6/1 6/1 6/1

2nd Round 10 0 24,0 38,0 30,2 64,0 65,8 64,8 6/1 6/1 6/1

Secretary of Competition Chief of Competition

Паньшина Ю.Ю. (Н. Тагил, ВК) Гоглов С.В. (Н. Тагил, ВК)
 


